Product Details:
Clip-on magnetic ring
Permeability: 650 (ui)
Saturation flux density: 330 (1600A/m)
Usage range: 1-1000MHz
ΦA B ΦC D E 25MHz 100MHz
UF-35A 13 ±1 11.8 ±1 3.5 ±0.8 25.5 ±1 2.5 ±1 90 200 1
UF-50B 13 ±1 11.8 ±1 5.0 ±0.8 25.5 ±1 2.5 ±1 70 170 1
UF-70B 16.5 ±1 15 ±1 7.0 ±0.8 30 ±1 2.5 ±1 75 170 1
UF-80B 19.5 ±1 18 ±1 8.0 ±0.8 19.5 ±1 / 60 140 2
UF-90B 19.5 ±1 18 ±1 9.0 ±0.8 35 ±1 5.5 ±1 80 200 1
UF-1330B 23.5 ±1 22.2 ±1 13.5 ±0.8 36 ±1 10.5 ±1 65 165 1
UF-130B 30 ±1 30.5 ±1 13.0 ±0.8 34 ±1 39 ±1 110 240 2
  joinsales@sz9pin.com                                                                                                                                                    0755-33941992 Ex 806
.  www.sz9pin.com                                                                                                                                                             0755-32817399
Clip-on magnetic ring products are mainly used in computer peripheral lines, power cords, printer lines, monitors,
digital cameras, vibrators, communication equipment, etc.
Diamentions mm Imoedance (Ω)min
Model Fig
The main function of the clip-on magnetic ring products is to prevent electromagnetic interference , filter
components , play a shielding effect , improve data transmission quality and speed, etc. , such as computer peripheral
cables , USB connection cables and digital cameras, etc.